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Overall Rankings by Points
Women
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN EVENT PHASE TIME POINTS
1 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 100 m Freestyle Final 50.95 997
2 HOSSZzU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 100 m Medley Preliminary 56.75 995
3 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 50 m Freestyle Final 23.30 992
4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 50 m Freestyle Final 23.49 968
5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 200 m Freestyle Final 1:52.19 962
6 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 400 m Freestyle Final 3:58.15 954
7 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 50 m Backstroke Final 26.09 952
8 KOEHLER Sarah GER  20JUN 1994 400 m Freestyle Final 3:59.12 943
9 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 100 m Freestyle Final 51.93 942
10 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 100 m Backstroke Final 56.21 938
11 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 100 m Breaststroke Final 1:03.79 934
12 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 100 m Butterfly Final 55.97 928
13 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 200 m Backstroke Final 2:02.27 927
14 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 200 m Backstroke Final 2:02.43 923
14 ANDRUSENKO Veronika RUS  20JAN 1991 200 m Freestyle Final 1:53.75 923
16 KAMENEVA Maria RUS 27 MAY 1999 50 m Freestyle Final 23.88 921
17 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22NOV 1988 200 m Breaststroke Final 2:18.41 919
17 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 0CT 1996 50 m Backstroke Final 26.40 919
19 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN2000 50 m Backstroke Final 26.42 917
20 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 100 m Butterfly Final 56.22 916
21 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10FEB 1997 50 m Freestyle Semi-Final 23.93 915
22 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 100 m Breaststroke Final 1:04.25 914
23 CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 50 m Backstroke Final 26.47 912
24 COLEMAN Michelle SWE 310CT 1993 200 m Freestyle Final 1:54.27 911
25 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 50 m Backstroke Preliminary 26.52 906
26 GREENSLADE Kathryn GBR 18 JAN 1998 200 m Backstroke Preliminary 2:03.23 905
26 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 400 m Freestyle Final 4:02.43 905
28 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 400 m Medley Final 4:28.77 903
29 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 100 m Butterfly Final 56.56 900
30 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 800 m Freestyle Final 8:16.53 899
30 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 200 m Butterfly Final 2:03.92 899
32 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 200 m Breaststroke Final 2:19.53 897
33 BIANCHI llaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 100 m Butterfly Final 56.65 895
34 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 200 m Breaststroke Final 2:19.68 894
35 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 100 m Freestyle Semi-Final 52.85 893
36 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 50 m Breaststroke Final 29.77 890
36 SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20NOV 1992 100 m Butterfly Semi-Final 56.76 890
38 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia RUS 24 JUN 2000 800 m Freestyle Final 8:18.44 889
39 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 50 m Freestyle Semi-Final 24.18 887
39 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 100 m Backstroke Final 57.27 887
41 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 50 m Backstroke Semi-Final 26.72 886
41 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 200 m Breaststroke Final 2:20.06 886
43 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23APR 1989 100 m Butterfly Final 56.87 885
43 SZTANDERA Dominika POL  19JAN 1997 50 m Breaststroke Final 29.82 885
45 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA  10NOV 1994 400 m Medley Final 4:30.68 884
46 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 100 m Breaststroke Final 1:05.00 883
46 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 50 m Breaststroke Preliminary 29.85 883
48 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 100 m Breaststroke Final 1:05.01 882
48 COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP 24 APR1989 400 m Freestyle Final 4:04.47 882
48 FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS 08 MAY 1990 50 m Backstroke Semi-Final 26.76 882
51 DURAES Diana Margarida POR  08JUN 1996 400 m Freestyle Final 4:04.61 881
51 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25SEP 1996 100 m Backstroke Final 57.39 881
53 DE JONG Elinore NED 23 APR 1989 100 m Butterfly Preliminary 56.99 879
54 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 200 m Freestyle Final 1:55.67 878
55 ODER Tjasa SLO  22JUN 1994 800 m Freestyle Final 8:20.70 877
56 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 200 m Breaststroke Preliminary 2:20.59 876
57 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 50 m Backstroke Semi-Final 26.83 875
58 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 100 m Medley Final 59.26 874
59 STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 200 m Breaststroke Final 2:20.84 872
59 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 50 m Butterfly Semi-Final 25.51 872
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
Report Created 17 DEC 2017 at 18:36
Event Official Partners
i + g Myrtha -
(icroplus EURO)VIsION IS YIRE . ﬂ/
TrygFonden

Event Institutional Partners

WON
COPE!

SPORT EVENT

=g
rm
22
mc
=

DENMARK

Ty



RANK

128

SURNAME & NAME

STEENBERGEN Marrit
BURIAN Kata
ULYETT Jocelyn

LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhild.

CARRARO Martina

IVRI Amit

HENIQUE Melanie
LISTOPADOVA Katarina
IVANEEVA Natalia
CUSINATO llaria
VERRASZTO Evelyn
KIVIRINTA Veera
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon
CHIKUNOVA Daria
UGOLKOVA Maria
ATKINSON Charlotte
SALAMATINA Valeria
KREUNDL Lena
SHKURDAI Anastasiya
VILLESEN Katrine Bukh
AVDEEVA Anastasia
ROSVALL Hanna

DI LIDDO Elena
SZILAGYI Liliana
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa
JUNEVIK Sara
SEEMANOVA Barbora
PEZZATO Aglaia

FAIN Katja
GUZHENKOVA Anastasia
ERICHSEN Caroline
JENSEN Laura Glerup
USTUNDAG Nida Eliz
PEDERSEN Josefine B.
LOEVBERG Emilie N
BRO Signe

BUSCH Kim

QUAGLIERI Tania
KAMINSKAYA Victoria
GANTRIIS Emily
KHITRAYA Yuliya

VAN VLIET Tamara
PIROZZI Stefania
HORSKA Kristyna
VOZEL Tjasa

ALVAREZ PEREZ Evelyn
SVECENA Lucie
LOEVBERG Marte

VAN ROON Valerie
RIEDER Celine
DEBERGHES Fanny
WERMUTH Anna
KLANCAR Neza
USTINOVA Daria K.
JONSDOTTIR Ingibjoerg K.
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit
SAMARDZIC Matea
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina
PINTAR Tjasa

OZBILEN Selen

FABRE Margaux
BRUNZELL Hannah
HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna
POLIERI Alessia
SEBESTYEN Dalma
BORDAS Beatrix
ROMANJUK Maria
ERIKSSON Hanna

NOC

NED
HUN
GBR
ISL
ITA
ISR
FRA
SVK
RUS
ITA
HUN
FIN
ESP
RUS
Sul
GBR
RUS
AUT
BLR
DEN
RUS
SWE
ITA
HUN
ESP
SWE
CZE
ITA
SLO
RUS
DEN
DEN
TUR
DEN
NOR
DEN
NED
ITA
POR
DEN
BLR
NED
ITA
CZE
SLO
ESP
CZE
NOR
NED
GER
FRA
DEN
SLO
RUS
ISL
AUT
CRO
TUR
SLO
TUR
FRA
SWE
POR
ITA
HUN
HUN
EST
SWE
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11 JAN 2000
17 JAN 1995
17 SEP 1995
02 AUG 1991
21 JUN 1993
02 SEP 1989
22 DEC 1992
22 MAR 1993
09 FEB 1990
05 OCT 1999
17 JUL 1989
06 APR 1995
03 DEC 1995
12 APR 1999
18 JUL 1989
29 NOV 1996
19 SEP 1998
19 SEP 1997
03 JAN 2003
25 JAN 2000
08 OCT 2001
10 FEB 2000
08 SEP 1993
19 NOV 1996
11 JAN 1998
14 FEB 2000
01 APR 2000
22 APR 1994
31 AUG 2001
16 AUG 1997
01 MAY 1998
01 JAN 1998
21 OCT 1996
17 MAY 1999
04 JUL 1995
05 MAR 1999
16 JUN 1998
04 DEC 2000
07 OCT 1995
29 MAY 1999
11 SEP 1989
31 DEC 1994
16 DEC 1993
30 SEP 1997
14 JUL 1994
01 MAR 1993
21 AUG 1997
30 APR 1999
13 AUG 1998
18 JAN 2001
21 FEB 1994
26 SEP 1996
19 FEB 2000
29 AUG 1998
24 OCT 1993
22 MAY 1987
17 JAN 1995
12 NOV 1991
15 FEB 1997
22 MAR 2001
02 OCT 1992
22 MAR 2001
15 MAY 1999
21 OCT 1994
23 JAN 1997
01 AUG 1992
15 AUG 1996
12 APR 1999

EVENT

100 m Medley

200 m Backstroke
200 m Breaststroke
50 m Breaststroke
100 m Breaststroke
100 m Medley

50 m Butterfly

50 m Backstroke
50 m Breaststroke
400 m Medley

200 m Medley

50 m Breaststroke
50 m Freestyle

100 m Breaststroke
100 m Freestyle
200 m Butterfly
400 m Freestyle
100 m Medley

50 m Butterfly

400 m Freestyle
200 m Backstroke
50 m Backstroke
100 m Butterfly

100 m Butterfly
200 m Backstroke
50 m Butterfly

50 m Freestyle

50 m Freestyle

400 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
100 m Butterfly

200 m Freestyle
200 m Butterfly

100 m Breaststroke
100 m Butterfly
200 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle

50 m Backstroke
400 m Medley

100 m Freestyle

50 m Freestyle

50 m Freestyle

200 m Butterfly
200 m Medley

100 m Breaststroke
200 m Breaststroke
100 m Butterfly

100 m Freestyle

50 m Freestyle

800 m Freestyle
200 m Breaststroke
200 m Breaststroke
100 m Freestyle
200 m Backstroke
50 m Backstroke
100 m Freestyle
200 m Backstroke
50 m Backstroke
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
200 m Breaststroke
400 m Freestyle
200 m Butterfly

50 m Breaststroke
50 m Butterfly

100 m Breaststroke
200 m Freestyle
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Final

Final

Final

Final
Semi-Final
Final

Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Final

Final
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Final

Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Final
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Semi-Final
Preliminary
Preliminary
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TIME POINTS
59.35 870
2:04.94 869
2:21.07 868
30.03 867
1:05.41 866
59.48 864
25.59 864
26.95 864
30.06 864
4:32.85 863
2:08.09 861
30.10 861
24.43 860
1:05.60 859
53.58 857
2:05.93 856
4.07.08 855
59.72 854
25.69 854
4:07.20 853
2:05.71 853
27.07 852
57.64 850
57.67 849
2:05.89 849
25.77 846
24.57 846
24.57 846
4:08.00 845
1:57.25 843
57.89 839
1:57.48 838
2:06.87 837
1:06.17 837
57.96 836
1:57.63 835
54.10 833
27.29 832
4:36.19 832
54.12 832
24.70 832
24.71 831
2:07.30 829
2:09.80 827
1:06.43 827
2:23.36 827
58.21 825
54.32 823
24.79 823
8:31.54 822
2:23.67 821
2:23.75 820
54.37 820
2:07.38 820
27.42 820
54.41 819
2:07.46 818
27.44 818
1:58.46 817
1:58.53 816
54.51 814
2:24.16 813
4:11.34 812
2:08.16 812
30.73 809
26.16 809
1:06.95 808
1:58.97 807
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC
128 LARGE Emily GBR
128 SCHROEDER Matilde DEN
131 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE
131 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK
131 LAPSHINA Polina RUS
134 CELIK Tina SLO
134 RACO Lucrezia ITA
136 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN
137 BIERRE Victoria DEN
138 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU
139 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST
140 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN
140 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN
142 STENSETH Stine Lise NOR
143 MAHIEU Pauline FRA
144 DAUBA Camille FRA
144 LAEMMLER Nadine GER
146 LINDBORG Nathalie SWE
146 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT
146 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons Gest ESP
146 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO
146 BOGDANOVIC Jovana SRB
151 KAHLER Marlene AUT
152 NAUSTVIK Ingalill Urrang NOR
153 LINDBORG lda SWE
153 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA
153 BRO Sarah DEN
156 CHOCOVA Petra CZE
157 KURAS Magdalena SWE
157 LOEYNING Ingeborg Vassba NOR
159 EKSTROEM Vilma SWE
159 GRANDT Maria DEN
161 HOWARDSEN Maj DEN
162 ZMUSHKA Alina BLR
163 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR
163 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR
165 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR
165 UPANNE Lotta FIN
165 OURA Vilma FIN
165 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL
169 NIEMI Marlene FIN
170 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT
170 SAMANCI Beste TUR
172 NAGY Reka HUN
173 MIKKELSEN Amalie DEN
174 PAMMER Cornelia AUT
174 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK
174 MAMIE' Lisa Sul
177 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR
177 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN
179 VOVK Tara SLO
180 HILL Danielle IRL
180 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR
180 STAUDINGER Sara Sul
180 KAJTAZ Amina BIH
184 ELIGUL Sezin TUR
184 JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridu ISL
186 LAHTINEN Laura FIN
187 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE
188 BENKOVA Laura SVK
189 HANSEN Sofie DEN
190 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR
191 MARKVARDT Margaret EST
192 OZKAN Aleyna TUR
193 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE
193 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN
195 LASZLOVA Silvia SVK
196 JOENSEN Signhild FAR
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01 FEB 2001
23 MAR 1996
05 MAY 1999
23 FEB 1998
14 NOV 1995
24 APR 2001
30 JUN 1991
12 JUN 2000
23 AUG 2000
14 MAR 1997
14 SEP 1999
24 OCT 2001
28 FEB 1994
23 JUN 1994
13 MAR 1999
10 JAN 1997
19 MAY 1994
15 APR 1991
20 MAY 1996
23 NOV 2000
15 JUL 1997
10 FEB 1992
15 MAY 2001
04 JUN 1995
13 JUN 1994
06 JAN 2000
04 MAR 1996
16 AUG 1986
14 MAY 1988
13 SEP 2000
14 APR 1994
29 MAY 1998
12 JAN 1997
05 JAN 1997
19 JUN 1998
01 AUG 1996
04 JUL 1993
30 MAY 1998
19 MAY 2001
01 FEB 1995
17 AUG 1992
02 JUN 1994
21 FEB 2000
26 APR 2003
15 MAY 1997
09 JUL 2000
14 DEC 1997
27 OCT 1998
16 JAN 1990
16 OCT 2000
15 FEB 2000
27 SEP 1999
16 JAN 1990
12 MAR 1999
31 DEC 1996
29 MAY 1999
31 OCT 2000
03 JUN 2003
10 SEP 2000
11 MAY 2000
01 JAN 2002
15 JAN 2001
01 APR 2000
01 FEB 2002
01 MAY 2000
03 JUL 1996
09 JUL 1993
14 NOV 2000

EVENT

400 m Medley

100 m Breaststroke
50 m Backstroke
200 m Breaststroke
100 m Backstroke
100 m Breaststroke
50 m Freestyle

400 m Freestyle

50 m Backstroke
200 m Backstroke
100 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
200 m Freestyle
200 m Backstroke
200 m Medley

50 m Backstroke
100 m Freestyle
200 m Butterfly

800 m Freestyle
100 m Butterfly

200 m Breaststroke
400 m Freestyle

50 m Breaststroke
50 m Backstroke
400 m Medley

200 m Backstroke
50 m Breaststroke
100 m Medley

50 m Backstroke
50 m Breaststroke
200 m Medley

800 m Freestyle

50 m Breaststroke
200 m Medley

100 m Butterfly

200 m Breaststroke
50 m Backstroke
200 m Backstroke
50 m Backstroke
50 m Freestyle

50 m Freestyle

50 m Breaststroke
400 m Freestyle

50 m Butterfly

200 m Freestyle

50 m Backstroke
100 m Breaststroke
100 m Freestyle
100 m Freestyle
200 m Medley

50 m Backstroke
50 m Freestyle

200 m Breaststroke
100 m Butterfly

50 m Backstroke
200 m Freestyle
200 m Butterfly

50 m Backstroke
200 m Freestyle
200 m Medley

200 m Butterfly

200 m Medley

100 m Butterfly

100 m Backstroke
200 m Backstroke
100 m Medley

200 m Backstroke
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Final

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
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TIME POINTS
4:39.01 807
1:06.96 807
27.58 806
2:24.55 806
59.11 806
1:07.03 805
24.98 805
4:12.18 804
27.62 802
2:08.33 801
54.85 799
1:59.39 798
1:59.42 798
1:59.47 797
2:08.62 796
2:11.54 795
27.70 795
54.97 794
2:09.12 794
8:37.44 794
58.97 794
2:25.30 794
4:13.33 793
30.95 792
27.76 790
4:41.08 790
2:08.96 790
30.99 789
1:01.37 787
27.80 787
31.06 783
2:12.16 783
8:40.10 782
31.10 780
2:12.40 779
59.33 779
2:26.34 77
27.92 777
2:09.68 77
27.92 777
25.29 776
25.31 774
31.18 774
4:15.46 773
26.57 772
2:00.78 771
27.99 771
1:07.99 771
55.54 770
55.54 770
2:13.01 769
28.02 768
25.37 768
2:26.92 768
59.61 768
28.05 766
2:01.05 766
2:10.82 764
28.09 763
2:01.24 762
2:13.46 761
2:11.05 760
2:13.55 759
59.87 758
1:00.36 757
2:10.78 757
1:02.30 752
2:11.12 751
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN EVENT PHASE TIME POINTS

197 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 100 m Freestyle Preliminary 56.01 750
197 SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 200 m Backstroke Preliminary 2:11.22 750
199 GAARD Regitze DEN 17 SEP 2001 200 m Butterfly Preliminary 2:11.65 749
199 MURTIN Vanja SRB 26 APR 1999 400 m Freestyle Preliminary 4:18.16 749
201 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 100 m Butterfly Preliminary 1:00.14 748
201 NORISMAA Nea FIN 11 FEB 1995 100 m Butterfly Preliminary 1:00.14 748
203 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25NOV 2001 50 m Butterfly Preliminary 26.87 746
204 CAKICI llknur Nihan TUR 10 MAR 1996 100 m Freestyle Preliminary 56.20 743
205 KANERVO Reetta FIN 22 DEC 1999 50 m Butterfly Preliminary 26.93 741
206 LETTOLI Sara SMR  05JUL2001 200 m Freestyle Preliminary 2:02.44 740
206 NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT  05APR 1994 100 m Breaststroke Preliminary 1:08.92 740
208 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 50 m Backstroke Preliminary 28.39 739
209 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 200 m Freestyle Preliminary 2:02.62 737
210 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT  10SEP 2002 200 m Backstroke Preliminary 2:12.25 732
210 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 100 m Freestyle Preliminary 56.47 732
212 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 100 m Butterfly Preliminary 1:00.62 731
213 VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 400 m Freestyle Preliminary 4:20.34 730
214 KARGIN llayda TUR 20 APR 2000 50 m Backstroke Preliminary 28.67 717
215 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB2001 200 m Breaststroke Preliminary 2:30.38 716
216 BULMAG Alina MDA 06 SEP 1995 100 m Breaststroke Preliminary 1:09.72 715
216 FRYCKOWSKA Natalia POL  12FEB 1999 50 m Freestyle Preliminary 25.98 715
218 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25APR2001 400 m Medley Preliminary 4:50.64 714
219 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR2001 100 m Freestyle Preliminary 57.06 710
220 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 50 m Freestyle Preliminary 26.12 704
221 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 200 m Freestyle Preliminary 2:05.11 694
222 EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo  FAR 18 MAR 2001 200 m Freestyle Preliminary 2:05.51 687
223 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 50 m Freestyle Preliminary 26.41 681
223 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 100 m Breaststroke Preliminary 1:10.86 681
225 PAK Gerda EST 03 0CT 1993 100 m Butterfly Preliminary 1:02.67 661
226 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 50 m Freestyle Preliminary 26.80 652
227 JANEVSKA Ana MKD 13 AUG 2002 50 m Freestyle Preliminary 27.06 633
228 KRSTEVSKA Mia MKD 15 0CT 2001 200 m Backstroke Preliminary 2:20.82 606
229 ZHDRELLA Melisa KOS 10 MAY 2000 50 m Breaststroke Preliminary 35.01 547
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